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Pre-Health Workshop Series

September

Assessing Your Extracurricular Experiences: Juniors & Seniors
Wednesday, September 11, 2:00-3:00
TCH 201
Audience: Pre-Health Students
Presenter: Dr. Erin Myszkowski, PHPL Director

Pre-Health Student Academic Expectations:
Freshmen & Sophomores
Tuesday, September 17, 12:30-1:30
TCH 201
Audience: Pre-Health Students
Presenter: Courtney Martinez, PHPL Advisor

Preparing for Medical School: Freshmen & Sophomores
Wednesday, September 18, 3:00-4:00
TCH 201
Audience: Pre-Medical Students
Presenter: Alexander Fields, PHPL Advisor

October

Planning Your Extracurricular Activities:

Freshmen & Sophomores
Wednesday, October 2, 2:00-3:00
TCH 201
Audience: Pre-Health Students
Presenter: Alexander Fields, PHPL Advisor

Time Management for Pre-Health Students
Thursday, October 3, 3:00-4:00
TCH 201
Audience: Pre-Health Students
Presenter: SARC Representative

Stress Management for Pre-Health Students
Wednesday, October 9, 11:00-12:00
TCH 201
Audience: All Pre-Health Students
Presenter: CAPS Representative

F

Planning for Application-Related Expenses
Thursday, October 24, 3:00-4:00
TCH 201
Audience: All Pre-Health Students
Presenter: Kimberly Finley, PHPL Lead Advisor

Preparing for Medical School: Juniors and Seniors
Thursday, October 31, 2:00-3:00
TCH 201
Audience: All Pre-Health Students
Presenter: Kimberly Finley, PHPL Lead Advisor

November

How to Ask for a Letter of Recommendation
Tuesday, November 5, 12:30-1:30
TCH 201
Audience: Pre-Medical, Pre-Dental, Pre-Podiatry Students
Presenter: Chauntrice Riley-Stanford, PHPL Senior Advisor

Assessing Your Extracurricular Experiences:
Juniors & Seniors
Wednesday, November 6, 12:30-1:30
TCH 201
Audience: Pre-Medical Students
Presenter: Dr. Erin Myszkowski, PHPL Director

UCF's Letters Packet Workshop
Wednesday, November 13, 1:00-2:00
TCH 201
Audience: Pre-Medical, Pre-Dental, Pre-Podiatry Students
Presenter: Chauntrice Riley-Standford, PHPL Senior Advisor, and
Courtney Martinez, PHPL Advisor

Test Preparation Options
(MCAT, DAT, PCAT, GRE)
Thursday, November 14, 2:30-3:30
TCH 201
Presenter: Dr. Erin Myszkowski, PHPL Director

For any questions, please contact Pre-Health and Pre-Law Advising in

Trevor Colbourn Hall (TCH) 205 at 407-823-0101 or phpladvising@ucf.edu



